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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Valle203
Texas East

9.550 9.575 9.4759.875 38.475
6T 10T 1 4 1 

1 

Chylar Wilson246
Texas East

9.800 9.700 9.2009.250 37.950
1 1T 12T 17T 2 

2 

Lily Stark249
Texas East

9.400 9.650 9.5009.300 37.850
10 5T 9T 1T 3 

3 

Freya Park251
Texas East

9.575 9.600 9.2009.425 37.800
5 8T 4T 17T 4 

4 

Tiffany Failing244
Texas East

9.350 9.700 9.5009.125 37.675
13T 1T 26 1T 5 

5 

Rylee Phillips201
Texas East

9.425 9.700 9.3509.150 37.625
9 1T 21T 12T 6 

6 

Yanitzia Johnson202
Texas East

9.500 9.325 9.3759.150 37.350
8 15 21T 11 7 

7 

Madison Hogue247
Texas East

9.375 9.675 9.4508.800 37.300
11T 4 39 5T 8 

8 

LeiLoni Holcomb250
Texas East

9.225 9.650 9.0009.350 37.225
15 5T 6 35 9 

9 

Ava Jones234
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 9.5009.675 37.175
20T 24T 2 1T 10 

10 

Rose Steinberger236
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.025 9.650 9.2259.200 37.100
25 5T 17T 15T 11T

11T

Willa Brooks258
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 9.575 9.2009.175 37.100
16T 10T 19T 17T 11T

11T

Quinn McCraw228
Zenith

8.500 9.600 9.4509.325 36.875
46 8T 7T 5T 13 

13 

Kailani Herron223
Texas East

9.000 9.500 9.1259.225 36.850
26T 13 14T 29T 14 

14 

Ruth Vierck222
Precision TX

9.550 9.175 9.2008.900 36.825
6T 19 33T 17T 15 

15 

Nancy Alvarez232
Zenith

9.625 8.900 9.1758.900 36.600
2 24T 33T 23T 16T

16T

Abbey Yeamans233
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.900 9.425 9.1259.150 36.600
30T 14 21T 29T 16T

16T

Jenna Blake245
Texas East

9.600 8.550 9.4259.000 36.575
3T 37T 30T 10 18 

18 

Maggie Trimble204
Texas East

9.350 8.900 9.1759.075 36.500
13T 24T 28 23T 19 

19 

Emma Gonzales212
Eagle

8.700 9.025 9.4509.275 36.450
38T 22 11 5T 20 

20 

Olivia Reyes205
Texas East

9.050 9.150 8.9009.150 36.250
22T 20 21T 38T 21 

21 

Claire Rosol224
Precision TX

9.150 9.550 9.2508.250 36.200
16T 12 55 14 22T

22T

Divyanshi Ravi229
Zenith

9.375 8.900 9.2258.700 36.200
11T 24T 44 15T 22T

22T

Laylah Bowie235
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.700 8.925 9.2009.225 36.050
38T 23 14T 17T 24 

24 

Ash Modersohn255
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 9.0509.475 36.025
26T 39T 3 33 25 

25 
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Gabi Flores243
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.400 9.200 9.1259.225 35.950
47T 17T 14T 29T 26 

26 

Ambrie Purvis225
Precision TX

9.050 8.500 9.1759.175 35.900
22T 39T 19T 23T 27 

27 

Eloise White252
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.900 8.750 8.9259.300 35.875
30T 29T 9T 36T 28 

28 

Harper Kempson210
Eagle

8.950 8.750 9.4508.500 35.650
29 29T 51T 5T 29T

29T

Reese Peters253
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.850 8.700 9.1508.950 35.650
34 33 32 26T 29T

29T

Bella Christine Lum231
Zenith

9.600 8.400 8.9008.725 35.625
3T 41T 43 38T 31T

31T

Katelyn Wall238
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.050 7.700 9.4509.425 35.625
22T 52 4T 5T 31T

31T

Kayla Woods208
Eagle

8.550 9.250 8.7759.025 35.600
44T 16 29 48 33 

33 

Reagan Veilleux248
Texas East

8.900 9.050 8.9008.650 35.500
30T 21 45T 38T 34 

34 

Christina Lengyel256
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 8.550 9.1508.650 35.350
26T 37T 45T 26T 35 

35 

Reagan Harvey219
Golden Grip

8.700 8.600 9.3508.650 35.300
38T 36 45T 12T 36 

36 

Julia Radcliffe209
Eagle

8.900 8.400 9.2008.750 35.250
30T 41T 40T 17T 37 

37 

Timber Goss211
Eagle

8.350 8.650 9.0259.150 35.175
49 34T 21T 34 38 

38 

Charlotte Cooksey239
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.650 9.200 8.9008.400 35.150
41T 17T 53 38T 39T

39T

Ella Joseph257
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.600 8.750 8.8009.000 35.150
43 29T 30T 45T 39T

39T

Rebeccah Juarez213
Gymnastic World

8.200 8.750 9.1258.900 34.975
50T 29T 33T 29T 41 

41 

Julianna Palmisano254
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.200 8.350 9.1509.100 34.800
50T 44* 27 26T 42T

42T

Mariah Zarate226
Zenith

8.750 8.350 8.8758.825 34.800
35T 44* 38 42T 42T

42T

Daniela Pedrajo230
Zenith

9.150 8.300 8.4258.625 34.500
16T 46T 48 53 44 

44 

Emersyn Bibles260
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.750 8.400 8.6758.600 34.425
35T 41T 49 51 45 

45 

Brynn Caudell242
Metroplex Gymnastics

7.350 8.800 8.8509.325 34.325
56 28 7T 44 46 

46 

Annabel Barr207
Precision TX

7.500 8.650 8.7509.250 34.150
55 34T 12T 49 47 

47 

Audrey Juarez206
Gymnastic World

9.100 7.300 8.8008.900 34.100
20T 55 33T 45T 48T

48T

Leah Lopez221
Golden Grip

8.750 7.950 8.6508.750 34.100
35T 51 40T 52 48T

48T

Josslyn Welch217
Golden Grip

9.150 8.300 8.1258.500 34.075
16T 46T 51T 55 50 

50 
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Amaia Smith-Guise240
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.650 7.500 8.8008.875 33.825
41T 53 37 45T 51 

51 

Elise Mueller215
Eagle

7.050 8.200 8.8759.200 33.325
57 49 17T 42T 52 

52 

Kaitlyn Hester237
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.550 7.350 8.9258.350 33.175
44T 54 54 36T 53 

53 

Laurel Swint241
Metroplex Gymnastics

7.800 8.300 7.8758.150 32.125
53T 46T 56 56 54 

54 

Maisy Lindsey220
Golden Grip

8.400 6.750 8.7008.100 31.950
47T 57 57 50 55 

55 

Briley Blandford259
Metroplex Gymnastics

7.800 8.000 7.0008.575 31.375
53T 50 50 58 56 

56 

Iris Shi227
Zenith

8.000 7.250 7.5007.600 30.350
52 56 58 57 57 

57 

Sophia Sereno218
Golden Grip

6.500 5.700 8.2008.750 29.150
58 58 40T 54 58 

58 
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